PROPOSED, POSSIBLE FULL-DAY KINDERGARTEN SCHEDULE

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30
9:30-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:40
2:40-3:20
3:25

(This Schedule is Subject to Change)

Morning Routine and Calendar Time (Hang up jackets, get into seats,
check folders etc.)

Writing

Math Instruction

Mindful Minute ( Quiet Time, Story Time, Rest Time)

Lunch

Recess

Story Time

ELA

Structured Play (stations, blocks, etc.)

Special (gym, music, art, etc.)

Science

Dismissal




