PROPOSED, POSSIBLE FULL-DAY KINDERGARTEN SCHEDULE (This Schedule is Subject to Change)

8:30-9:00	Morning Routine and Calendar Time (Hang up jackets, get into seats,
	check folders etc.)
9:00-9:30	Writing
9:30-10:30	Math Instruction
10:30-11:00	Mindful Minute (Quiet Time, Story Time, Rest Time)
11:00-11:30	Lunch
11:30-12:00	Recess
12:00-12:30	Story Time
12:30-1:30	ELA
1:30-2:00	Structured Play (stations, blocks, etc.)
2:00-2:40	Special (gym, music, art, etc.)
2:40-3:20	Science
3:25	Dismissal